
Item no.: 386218

IMC-101-M-SC-T - Industrial 10100BaseT(X) to 100BaseFX media converter,
multimode

from 314,37 EUR
Item no.: 386218

shipping weight: 0.30 kg
Manufacturer: MOXA

Product Description
Industrial 10/100BaseT(X) to 100BaseFX media converter, multimode, SC fibre optic connector, -40 to 75°C Operating temperatureEthernet interface10/100BaseT(X) ports (RJ45
connector)- 1100BaseFX ports (multimode SC connector)- 1Magnetic isolation protection- 1.5 kV (built-in)Power parametersInput current- 200 mA @ 12 to 45 VDCInput voltage- 12
to 45 VDCOverload current protection- SupportedPower connection- Terminal blockCurrent consumption- 200 mA @ 12 to 45 VDCPhysical characteristicsIP protection class-
IP30Housing- MetalDimensions- 53.6 x 135 x 105 mm (2.11 x 5.31 x 4.13 in)Weight- 630 g (1.39 lb)Installation- DIN rail mountingAmbient conditionsOperating temperature- -40 to
75°C (-40 to 167°F)Storage temperature (including packaging)- -40 to 85°C (-40 to 85°C) -40 to 85°C (-40 to 185°F)Relative humidity- 5 to 95% (non-condensing)Standards and
certificationsEMC- EN 55032/24EMI- CISPR 32, FCC Part 15B Class AEMS- IEC 61000-4-2 ESD: Contact: 6 kV; Air: 8 kV- IEC 61000-4-3 RS: 80 MHz to 1 GHz: 10 V/m- IEC
61000-4-4 EFT: Power: 2 kV; Signal: 1 kV- IEC 61000-4-5 Surge: Power: 2 kV; Signal: 1 kV- IEC 61000-4-6 CS: 150 kHz to 80 MHz: 3 V/m; Signal: 3 V/m- IEC 61000-4-8 PFMF-
IEC 61000-4-11Environmental testing- IEC 60068-2-1- IEC 60068-2-2- IEC 60068-2-3Safety- EN 60950-1, UL 60950-1Vibration- IEC 60068-2-6Hazardous areas- ATEX Zone 2,
UL/cUL Class I Division 2 Groups A/B/C/DMaritime- DNVMTBFTime- 401.000 hrs.Standards- MIL-HDBK-217F

Specifications

Scan this QR code to
view the product

All details, up-to-date
prices and availability

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

http://www.tcpdf.org

